1000015748 (0000002754) Pre-Bid Sign-In
VL Pavement Renovation No. 48 and Sewer Replacement
March 16, 2021 (Tuesday) @ 10:00am

Name Agency Phone Number Email

Calvin Gee Public Works 628-271-2465 calvin.gee@sfdpw.org

Benny Ng PW - EHY 628-271-2553 benny.ng@sfdpw.org

Jamie R. Esquivel Esquivel Grading & Paving, Inc. 415-468-5700 jamie@esquivel-gp.com

Maria Ley M Squared Construction Inc 415-661-6902 maria@msquaredconstruction.com
Anna Liu OLSE 415-554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org

Taylor Partee
Finbar Brody
Patty Schleusz
Tina-Marie Mason
Nicole Salvador
Ken Heiman

JMB Construction

Precision Engineering, Inc.

M Squared Construction Inc.
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc

OEWD

Merriweather & William Insurance Services, Inc.

650-267-5297
415-760-8718
415-441-6902
650-952-7333

415-986-3999

tpartee@jmbconstruction.com
fbrody@precision-engineering-inc.com

patty@msquaredconstruction.com
tina@igpinc.com
nicole.salvador@sfgov.org
kheiman@imwis.com




